Mon, Nov 10

Mon, Nov 17

Mon, Dec 1

Sat Dec 6

Mon, Dec 8

Mon, Dec 15

THURS Jan 8

Sat, Jan 10

Mon Jan 12

Fri Jan 17

Mon, Jan 19

Mon Jan 26

Mon. Feb 2

SHINER
Lady Braves Basketball
2025-26

Flatonia
Weimar
Bloomington
8th Grade A Tournament
Falls City
Flatonia
Louise / Victoria Cobras
Shiner 7th/8th A Team Tournament
Weimar
7th Grade A Tournament
Ganado
Schulenburg

St Ludmila

Times: if2games: 7A @ 5:30, 8A @ 6:30

if 3 games:

combo B team @ 5:30, 7A@ 6:00, 8A @ 7:00

Coaches: Courtney Johnson and Kailey Moeller

** Dates/times are subject to change.
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